December 16, 2024

Fall 2024 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1:

Division # 263 - Chiba

Div Rep 2:

Week 15

Div Rep 3:

26301 Woodpeckers
Host: 01318 Beep

SL  Number Name

5 * 05231 Shindo, Yoshihiro
5 * 06593 Nagatsuka, Masaaki
4 * 06240 Onuma, Natsumi

4 * 13520
3 * 13753
2 * 08707
2 * 13033

5 * 08703

Nomura, Hiroshi
Ikemura, Shohei
Oshima, Megumi
Nishimura, Hiromi

Hirata, Norifumi

26304 IREICHI-MAGNUM
Host: 01349 Pool & Darts Trigger Okub

SL  Number Name

5 * 12007 Endo, Tomohiko
6 * 10308 Karino, Yasushi
4 * 13750 Araki, Masahiro
2 * 15655
2 * 15727
7 * 12622
2 * 16375
1

* 16428

Ichikawa, Katsutoshi
Fumimoto, Kazuki
Kondo, Takumi
Aihara, Tatsuya
Nemoto, Jun

26302 Bee Paradise

Host: 01318 Beep
Number Name

SL
8
3
6
5
3
3
4

5

08704
08705
10298
13755
10299
08092
12941
16397

26305 Orcas

Host: 01684 BanBan Baraki Nishi Funa
Number Name

SL
5
5
7
5
3
6
3
4

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

Name in bold = Player is Under 21

13444
13445
13448
15408
16077
09311
08614
03567

Ito, Yoshihiro
Shindo, Hideaki
Kawahara, Yoshinari
Uriyangxai, Uudam
Kawahara, Hisako
Wada, Haruna

Xu, Fangzhou

Kou, Ryan

Tajima, Hideaki
Sakurai, Toru

Mori, Taiyo

Yoshida, Yuto
Akaogi, Sanae
Satou, Hiroyuki
Satou, Tomoko
Kishimoto, Yoshinori

26303 Red Cyclone
Host: 01349 Pool & Darts Trigger Okub

[9)]
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10613
07659
15402
12937
15728
13453
16046
12383

Number Name

Karino, Yuka
Kawafuji, Masaki
Kazama, Mitsuhiko
Yoshino, Yasushi
Yabe, Kaito
Azumi, Kanato
Amano, Jumpei

Komori, Hiroko

26306 One Chance
Host: 01631 BanBan Kamagaya

SL
9
5
3
6
5
1
2
3

00816
02755
08712
09794
12450
12515
13014
10716

Number Name

Honda, Junichi
Matsukawa, Michihiro
Tsuchiya, Yuki
Higashi, Yoshikazu
Taguchi, Naoya
Kobayashi, Takako
Kishihara, Ryo
Takase, Motoyuki
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